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Full Name

29 responses

Sabale Rahul Ramrao
Sujit Annasaheb Dushing.
Ashwini Dattatray Daund
Patel Heena

Sonali Raybhan Thorat
Gagare Vedika Raosaheb
Jawale Avinash Madhukar
Jejurkar Madhuri Rajendra
Wagh madhusmita akshay
Korde trupti rajendra
Pinjari Kausar chotulal
Sonali janardan barde
Sakshi Ajay Bhambare
BAGWAN SHAYDA NIJAM
Kurhe Vaishali Bapusaheb
Shraddha Dnyandeo Tambe
Sonawane sonali Vijay
Jijabai pratap thorat
Snehal Dilipkumar Patil

Asha gopinath sinare /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JYieKNxpWHaEK0dDD39Ba3c7rad0Gt8BhM-h8QTQksY/viewanalytics 2/18



9/5/23, 2:10 PM 2020 -2021 : S.S.B.College of Education , Shrirampur -Student Satisfaction Survey

Fam! iefia arge
Archana

AJAY KISANRAO BARE
Rutuja Lawrence Kadam
Rituja Gautam Gaikwad
Mali pankaj dnyandeo
Rajashri Bhaskar Mapari
Ravina Deepak Rathod

Wani adesh Balasaheb

B.Ed. Class LD Copy

29 responses

@ First Year
@ Second Year
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Mobile No.

29 responses

9595968433

7972428329

9689597168

7972153576

9604172036

9850733863

8552810947

09146077549

9168239569

9579520241

8010735519

8806164424

8999459220

7888007105

8550919682

7066288176

9112927044

7028311615

9923317785

9370667228
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9420745005
09579510949
9511996654
8551920972
7249371096
9552770919
9322204646
9860351080
8308898896

Gender LD Copy

29 responses

@ Male
@ Female
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Address

29 responses
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Shrirampur

Kopargaon

A/P Nimgoan Khairi, Shrirampur.

Add post shrirampur dist Ahmednagar

Lake town ward no 1

Renuka Nagar suthgini road

A/P- Kandagaon,Tel- Rahuri, Dist-Ahmednagar
Haregaao, d type, tal. Shrirampur, dist. A.Nagar, pin. 413718
Astagaon, Tal- Rahata, Dist- Ahmednagar

Gurudatta coloney shirampur

Belapur

Pimpri louki ajampur

A/p loni bk, lagad nagar, tal- rahta, dist- Ahmednagar
Shivaji road , shirampur.

Kurhewasti Belapur bk

SHRIRAMPUR

R SRR

SA-1 ,R.R.Tower ,ward no7 Shrirampur

Ad post -0.padhegaon Tal-shrirampur dist-A.nagar

ISR U STl dle AaR 7 SRMATR
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Suryanagar colony shrirampur

AP. WARKHED TAL. NEWASA DIST. AHMEDNAGAR

Ward No.1 Sainagar Lodha mala, near kacheri canal, Shrirampur
Malharwadi road rahuri

At. Dhanore post.songaon tal. Rahuri dist. A. Nagar

At post Loni kd ,tal-rahata

Shrirampur

Puntamba

Feedback

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

29 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

29 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactorily
@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently
@ 0 - Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

/ @ 1- Generally ineffective
= | @ 0- Very poor communication

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |_|:| Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

5. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_D Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never
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6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

29 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3-Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you LD Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

29 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree
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9. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I8 Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

10. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy
applications.

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 — Never

11. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

29 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 -Slightly

@ 0-Unable
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12. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

29 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

14. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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15. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employ-ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

29 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

29 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

17. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

29 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

©® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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18 The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful. I_D Copy

29 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
48.3% @ 1 - Disagree
_— | @ 0 - Strongly disagree
19 Online educational resources are available and accessible in the LD Copy
library.

29 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

20 Internet facility provided in the college is satisfactory. I_D Copy

29 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

©® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

e
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21 The prescribed books / reading materials are available in the library. I8 Copy

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

41.4%

29 responses

22 Separate common rooms for girls and boys are available. LD Copy

29 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

23 Clean & Pure drinking water is available in the college campus. |_|:| Copy

29 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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24 Teachers guide the students for overall personality development of I8 copy
the students.

29 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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25. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

29 responses

Nothing

Everything is Good ,no any suggestions

The institute should more focus on developing students personality and overall growth and
should give innovative projects and assignments which require less writing work and
acknowledge more student's creativity.

Project and assaiment should not become more complicated for the student.
Project and assignment should not bacame more complicated for the studant
Project and assignment should be not become more complicated for the students
All the facilities are Available in the institution

Projects and assignments should not become more complicated for the students,

Teachers should check , wether students have learnt the particular concepts from the syllabus.

Teachers are very polite and cooperative
The management of the organization is good

Teacher should visit internship program sometimes, practical work should be more than
written work,internal evaluation process should be fair

1)Teachers should visit internship programme sometimes
2) practical work should be more than written work.
3)internal evaluation process should be fair.

1)Teacher should visit intership program sometimes.2) parictical work should be more than
writting work.3) internal evolution should be fair.
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3TIRIE ot T I He fedl urfge! .
Nithing

Good

Best

Very good

Teching aids... ICT tools

1.Need personal guidance
2.Campus Interviews guidance

Everything is good and ok no any suggestion
No any suggestions

use ICT tools, Conclusion

Very good
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